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APPROVED CATERERS

All caterers on this list have held tastings for The Box SF team and meet our food quality, client experience and 
sustainability standards. Above all, we loved their food.

All caterers used at The Box SF must be full-service teams which are licensed and insured.  
To utilize any outside catering teams not featured on this list, please inquire for approval. 

Outside catering fees will apply at a rate of $1,000.00 per each event. 

FRAICHE CATERING  
Danielle, Events Director — 310-739-3992 
danielle@fraichecater.com 
www.fraichecater.com
SMALL POTATOES CATERING & EVENTS 
Pink, Event Manager — 415-896-1296 
pink@tinyspuds.com 
www.tinyspuds.com
REVEL CATERING AND EVENTS 
Heidi, Manager — 650-554-1651 
heidi@revelcateringandevents.com 
www.revelcateringandevents.com
BLUE HERON CATERING  
Elisabeth, Manager — 510-533-0781 
info@blueheroncatering.com 
www.blueheroncatering.com
ELAINE BELL CATERING   
Debbe/Stephanie, Account Executives — 707-603-1400 
info@elainebellcatering.com 
www.elainebellcatering.com
LADIES WHO LUNCH CATERING & EVENTS   
Janet, CEO — 415-641-7415 
janet@lwlcatering.com  
www.lwlcatering.com
GABRIELE MUSELLI CATERING 
Violetta, Manager — 415-824-1225 
eat@gabrielemusellicatering.com 
www.gabrielemusellicatering.com
FOXTAIL CATERING 
Christina, Event Coordinator — 415-282-2657 
christina@foxtailcatering.com 
www.foxtailcatering.com
POTLIQUOR SF 
Laura & Jennifer, Owners — 510-982-6672 
potliquorsf@gmail.com 
www.potliquorsf.com
HUGH GROMAN CATERING 
Hugh, Owner — 510-647-5165 
info@hughgromancatering.com 
www.hughgromancatering.com

WORK OF ART CATERING  
Jacqueline, Founder/Owner — 415-552-1000 
jb@woacatering.com 
www.woacatering.com
LA BONNE CUISINE  
Fernando, Sales Director — 415-203-3518 
fernando@labonnecuisine.com 
www.labonnecuisine.com
GROUND KITCHEN   
Alejandra, Chef — 415-988-0896 
chefalejandra@groundkitchen.com 
www.groundkitchen.com
CULINARY EYE CATERING & EVENTS  
John, Owner — 415-824-1225 
events@culinaryeye.com 
www.culinaryeye.com
CARRIE DOVE CATERING  
Kelley, Director — 415-460-9995 
kelley@carriedovecatering.com 
www. carriedovecatering.com
FORK & SPOON PRODUCTIONS  
Jennifer, Co-Owner — 415-552-7130 
jennifer@forkandspoonproductions.com 
www.forkandspoonproductions.com
JANE HAMMOND EVENTS  
Jane, Founder — 415-822-0310 
info@jhevents.com 
www.jhevents.com
MINA GROUP  
Kelsea/Jin, Sales Director — 415-625-5451 
kalbrecht@minagroup.net  
www.minagroup.net
REBECCA JEAN CATERING  
Crystal Safra, Sales & Event Specialist — 415-295-4480 
events@rebeccajeancatering.com   
www.rebeccajeancatering.com
THE AMERICAN GRILLED CHEESE KITCHEN  
Stacie Reichmuth, Catering and Hospitality Manager — 415-260-0895 
stacie@theamericansf.com  
www.theamericansf.com
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